
MOONACHIE BOARD OF EDUCATION 

20 WEST PARK STREET 

MOONACHIE, NJ 07074 

 

PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

 

2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR 

 

ROUTE DESCRIPTION 

 

 

 

ROUTE NUMBER:   IN300 (WRHS1) 

 

BUS COMPANY:   MAYOR TRANSPORTATION   

(973) 669-2901 

      

 

SCHOOL INFORMATION:  WOOD-RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL 

     258 HACKENSACK STREET 

     WOOD-RIDGE, NJ 07075 

     PHONE: 201-933-6777 

     7:50 AM – 2:35 PM 

 

 

STOPS     Pick Up  Delayed Opening   
 
CORNER OF EAST PARK ST. &   7:00 AM  9:30 AM 

MOONACHIE ROAD 

 

CORNER OF FREDERICK ST. &   7:02 AM  9:32 AM 

BROAD STREET 

 

CORNER OF BRUNO &    7:05 AM  9:35 AM 

JOSEPH STS. 

 

CORNER OF EDSTAN DRIVE &   7:08 AM  9:38 AM 

TRUMAN PL. 

 

CORNER OF EDSTAN DRIVE &   7:10 AM  9:40 AM 

JEFFERSON PL. 

 

 

NOTE:  AM Drop off:    7:50 AM 

   Delayed Opening:  10:00 AM 

   One Session Pick up:  12:13 PM 

   PM Pick up:      2:35 PM 


